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Breakfasts: 

1)   Sunday Sept 23, 2013 @ 10:00 AM Founders Hall 

2)     Sunday Oct 28, 2012 @ 10:00 AM Founder Hall 

3)     Sunday Jan 27, 2012  @ 10:00AM Founder Hall 

4)     Sunday Feb 24, 2013 @ 10:00 AM Founders Hall 

5)     Sunday Mar 24, 2013 @ 10:00 AM Founders Hall 

6)     Sunday Apr 28, 2013 @ 10:00 AM Founders Hall 

7)     Sunday May 26, 2013 @ 10:00 AM Founders Hall 

 

Lenten Dinners: 

1)     Friday Feb 15, 2013 @ 5:00-7:00 PM Founders Hall 

2)     Friday Feb 22, 2013 @ 5:00-7:00 PM Founders Hall 

3)     Friday Mar 1, 2013 @ 5:00-7:00 PM Founders Hall 

4)     Friday Mar 8, 2013 @ 5:00-7:00 PM Founders Hall 

5)     Friday Mar 12, 2013 @ 5:00-7:00 PM Founders Hall 

 

 

 



 

Additional Events: 

1)     8th Annual Corn Roast Sunday Aug 26, 2012 Sacred Heart Camp 1:00-4:00 PM 

2)  Tuesday Sept 11, 2012 – Memorial to 911 

2)     Saturday Oct 6, 2012 – International Festival Day 

3)   Sunday Oct 7, 2012 – 10:15 @ Church - Living Rosary 

4)   Sunday Oct 7, 2012- Right for Life event @ 2:15 PM at Franklin Insurance next to DQ 

4)   Fri & Sat October 26, 27 2012 – Georgia State K of C Barbeque Cook-off  

5)  Saturday Oct 20, 2012 – Lunch for CHRP VIII 

6)  Sunday Oct 21, 2012 – Breakfast for CHRP VIII 

7)  Sunday Dec 9, 2012 @ 10:30 AM, Church thru Saturday Dec 15, 2012 - Lady of 

Guadalupe    

4)  Saturday Dec 15, 2012 - Santa’s Breakfast (Provide setup, Maybe supply Santa, etc.) 

5)     Saturday Feb 16, 2013 – Valentine’s Day Dinner (Turn Key Event) @ Founders Hall 

2:00 PM – 11:00PM. 

7)  Friday Mar 2013 - Stations of The Cross (We are generally ask to do one Friday in 

Lenten Season) 

8)  Saturday May 18, 2013 – Prepare Lunch for Columbiettes State Convention  

 

 

Fraternal Year 2013-2014 

 Installation of Officers  

Sunday Jul 21, 2013 (Knights Sunday) 9:00 AM at conclusion of Mass 

 Reserve Founders Hall @ 8:00 AM – 11:30 AM - Light Breakfast (Columbiettes?)  



 

 

 


